

PS&E JOB NO: 99A062 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005940 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 0L3323
 HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 NE 145TH ST(SR523)VIC TO NE 155TH ST
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS
 99A062
 PROJECT : , AC-STPF-0522(028)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 23 2000
 ALL BIDS REJECTED :

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 42702 236TH AVE SE
 ENUMCLAW WA 980228603
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	8,000.00	14,900.00	86.25%
2	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB 24.0000	m	15.0000 360.00	60.0000 1,440.00	300.00% 1,080
3	REMOVING PAINT STRIPE 363.0000	m	2.5000 907.50	2.2000 798.60	-12.00% -109
4	REMOVING PAINTED TRAFFIC ARROW 11.0000	EACH	24.0000 264.00	39.0000 429.00	62.50% 165
5	REMOVING PAINTED TRAFFIC LETTER 4.0000	EACH	24.0000 96.00	60.0000 240.00	150.00% 144
6	REMOVING PAINTED TRAFFIC MARKING 11.0000	m2	15.0000 165.00	31.0000 341.00	106.67% 176
7	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING 24.0000	m2	30.0000 720.00	26.0000 624.00	-13.33% -96
8	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER 7.0000	HUND	300.0000 2,100.00	280.0000 1,960.00	-6.67% -140
SURFACING					
9	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE 74.0000	t	35.0000 2,590.00	68.0000 5,032.00	94.29% 2,442
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
10	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. B PG 58 - 2: 44.0000	t	70.0000 3,080.00	290.0000 12,760.00	314.29% 9,680

PS&E JOB NO: 99A062 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005940 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 0L3323
 HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 NE 145TH ST(SR523)VIC TO NE 155TH ST
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS
 99A062
 PROJECT : , AC-STPF-0522(028)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 23 2000
 ALL BIDS REJECTED :

----- LOW BIDDER -----

ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 42702 236TH AVE SE

ENUMCLAW WA 980228603
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
11	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL				
	EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00%
12	STORM DRAIN PROTECTION INSERT				
	14.0000 EACH		50.0000	49.0000	-2.00%
			700.00	686.00	-14
TRAFFIC					
13	K-CURB				
	46.0000 m2		60.0000	190.0000	216.67%
			2,760.00	8,740.00	5,980
14	TYPE A PRECAST TRAFFIC CURB				
	373.0000 m		40.0000	69.0000	72.50%
			14,920.00	25,737.00	10,817
15	TYPE C PRECAST TRAFFIC CURB				
	86.0000 m		40.0000	72.0000	80.00%
			3,440.00	6,192.00	2,752
16	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	EST.		3,000.00	3,000.00	0.00%
17	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	2.0000 EACH		6,000.0000	3,600.0000	-40.00%
			12,000.00	7,200.00	-4,800
18	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR				
	200.0000 HR		30.0000	40.0000	33.33%
			6,000.00	8,000.00	2,000
19	PLASTIC GORE STRIPE				
	426.0000 m		6.0000	14.0000	133.33%
			2,556.00	5,964.00	3,408
20	PLASTIC DOTTED GORE STRIPE				
	150.0000 m		4.0000	11.0000	175.00%
			600.00	1,650.00	1,050
21	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW				
	18.0000 EACH		55.0000	90.0000	63.64%
			990.00	1,620.00	630

PS&E JOB NO: 99A062 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005940 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : 0L3323
 HWY : SR 522
 TITLE : SR 522
 NE 145TH ST(SR523)VIC TO NE 155TH ST
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS
 99A062
 PROJECT : , AC-STPF-0522(028)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 23 2000
 ALL BIDS REJECTED :

----- LOW BIDDER -----

ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
 42702 236TH AVE SE

ENUMCLAW WA 980228603
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC					
22	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 60.0000	EACH	40.0000 2,400.00	60.0000 3,600.00	50.00% 1,200
23	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1 2.0000	HUND	300.0000 600.00	600.0000 1,200.00	100.00% 600
24	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 0.5000	HUND	300.0000 150.00	1,000.0000 500.00	233.33% 350
25	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		820.00	4,600.00	460.98% 3,780
26	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 100.0000	HR	7.0000 700.00	10.0000 1,000.00	42.86% 300
27	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES L.S.		8,500.00	9,000.00	5.88% 500
28	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 100.0000	HR	25.0000 2,500.00	40.0000 4,000.00	60.00% 1,500
29	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 20.0000	DAY	55.0000 1,100.00	90.0000 1,800.00	63.64% 700
30	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 140.0000	HR	35.0000 4,900.00	40.0000 5,600.00	14.29% 700
31	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 7.0000	m2	120.0000 840.00	202.8600 1,420.02	69.05% 580
OTHER ITEMS					
32	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00%

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 08/24/2000

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 08:23

PS&E JOB NO: 99A062

REVISION NO : 1

BIDS OPENED ON : Aug 23 2000

CONTRACT NO: 005940

REGION NO : 1

ALL BIDS REJECTED :

VERSION NO : 2

WORK ORDER# : 0L3323

----- LOW BIDDER -----

HWY : SR 522

TITLE : SR 522

NE 145TH ST(SR523)VIC TO NE 155TH ST
PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS
99A062

ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC.

42702 236TH AVE SE

PROJECT : , AC-STPF-0522(028)

ENUMCLAW WA 980228603

COUNTY(S) : KING

CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			

OTHER ITEMS

33	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE					
		EST.		5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00%
34	MINOR CHANGE					
		CALC		-1.00	-1.00	0.00%
35	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN					
		L.S.		1,500.00	2,000.00	33.33%
						500
	CONTRACT TOTAL			\$97,257.50	\$150,032.62	54.26%

LOW BIDDER REJECTED